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Gunter Kettler

Frank Orlowski

Reinhold Wisniewski

Klaus Freund
Hans Gerd Sieper
Iris Falk

Jan Sieper

Volker Geburek
Thorsten Falk
Daniel WisniewsKi

106,07 Pkt.

86,24 Pkt.

384,33 Pkt.

31,01 Pkt.
79,01 Pkt.
76,99 Pkt.
75,14 Pkt.
69,15 Pkt.
67,66 Pkt.

9,56 Pkt.




